
 

 

Cal State San Bernardino 
Men’s Basketball 
2017-18 Schedule 
 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Friday November 3 vs. Upper Iowa Orange 4:00 p.m. 
Friday November 10 vs. Central Washington Portland, Ore. 5:00 p.m. 
Saturday November 11 at Concordia, Portland Portland, Ore. 5:00 p.m. 
Wednesday November 15 * at Stanislaus State Turlock 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday November 18 VANGUARD CSUSB 7:00 p.m. 
Saturday November 25 * HUMBOLDT STATE CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday November 30 * at UC San Diego La Jolla 7:30 p.m. 
Sunday December 3 * CHICO STATE CSUSB 2:00 p.m. 
Thursday December 14 * at Cal State L.A. Los Angeles 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday December 19 * CAL POLY POMONA CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Friday December 29 * CAL STATE EAST BAY CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday December 30 * CAL STATE MONTEREY BAY CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Friday January 5 * at Sonoma State Rohnert Park 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday January 6 * at San Francisco State San Francisco  7:30 p.m. 
Thursday January 11 * at Chico State Chico 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday January 13 * at Humboldt State Arcata 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday January 18 * CAL STATE L.A. CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday January 20 * CAL STATE DOMINGUEZ HILLS CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Friday January 26 * at Cal State Monterey Bay Seaside 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday January 27 * at Cal State East Bay Hayward 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday February 3 * STANISLAUS STATE CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Friday February 9 * at Cal State San Marcos San Marcos 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday February 10 * UC SAN DIEGO CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Friday February 16 * SAN FRANCISCO STATE CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday February 17 * SONOMA STATE CSUSB 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday February 24 at Cal Poly Pomona Pomona 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday February 27  CCAA Tournament On-campus 
Fri-Sat March 2-3 CCAA Tournament Pomona 
 March 20, 22, 24 NCAA Elite Eight Sioux Falls, S.D. 
 
 
Head Coach: Jeff Oliver, 16th season 
Associate Head Coach: Reggie Howard 
Assistant Coach: Robert Tossetti 
 
* CCAA games 
 

 


